Classic X-Mas Letters

Instructions No. 1678
/¢ & Difficulty: Advanced
© Working time: 30 Minutes

X-Mas is so beautiful! Enjoy the handicraft fun with Napkin technique and design cardboard letters to a timelessly beautiful Christmas
decoration.

Primer

In order to show off the napkin motifs to their best advantage, the letters are primed in two different colours: in
addition to classic white, the Christmas colour is mixed from the colours Carmine Red and auberings.

The large areas of the X are painted red, the sides white. All other letters are primed white or red on the sides.

Napkin technique

Now select napkin motifs , try out the effect on the letter in advance. Cut the individual motifs to size, remove the
lower white paper layers from the napkin parts and apply the napkin with a brush and Napkin varnish the white areas
of the letters.



Article information:

Article number
789684-24
789684-13
789684-01
789684-19
560085-80
560085-33
560085-82
726085

Article name

Cardboard letterLetter "X"
Cardboard letterLetter "M"
Cardboard letterLetter "A"
Cardboard letterLetter "S"

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIWhite

VBS Craft paint, 50 mlCarmine Red
VBS Craft paint, 50 mlAubergine
VBS Napkin varnish "Matt"100 ml
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