Classic X-Mas Letters

Instructions No. 1678

JJJJ Difficulty: Advanced

O Working time: 30 Minutes

X-Mas is so beautiful! Enjoy the **handicraft fun with Napkin technique and** design cardboard letters to a timelessly beautiful Christmas decoration.





Primer

In order to show off the napkin motifs to their best advantage, the letters are primed in two different colours: in addition to classic **white**, the **Christmas colour is** mixed **from** the colours Carmine Red and auberings.

The large areas of the X are painted red, the sides white. All other letters are primed white or red on the sides. Napkin technique

Now select napkin motifs, try out the effect on the letter in advance. Cut the individual motifs to size, remove the lower white paper layers from the napkin parts and apply the napkin with a brush and **Napkin varnish** the white areas of the letters.



Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
789684-24	Cardboard letterLetter "X"	1
789684-13	Cardboard letterLetter "M"	1
789684-01	Cardboard letterLetter "A"	1
789684-19	Cardboard letterLetter "S"	1
560085-80	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlWhite	1
560085-33	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlCarmine Red	1
560085-82	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlAubergine	1
726085	VBS Napkin varnish "Matt"100 ml	1